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Back to Ken Gaston XC Invite Main

2019 Ken Gaston Race at the Lake
October 03, 2019
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Ken Gaston XC Invite
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

1 1 2290 Alexander Compton Arlington Mar�n 18:03.8 5:49/M   

2 2 2847 Joshua Or�z Hurst Bell 18:15.4 5:53/M   

3 3 2304 Ethan Serie Arlington Mar�n 18:39.2 6:00/M   

4 4 2860 Tristen Smith Hurst Bell 18:39.6 6:00/M   

5 5 2813 Adam Takacs Grapevine 18:47.7 6:03/M   

6 6 2906 Blake Hinton Lucas Lovejoy 18:51.7 6:04/M   

7 7 2903 Kyle Easley Lucas Lovejoy 18:58.3 6:06/M   

8 8 2296 Hunter Meadows Arlington Mar�n 19:01.4 6:07/M   

9 9 3136 Simone Vellani Plano West 19:07.1 6:09/M   

10 10 2982 Nicholas Page Mansfield Legacy 19:12.1 6:11/M   

11 11 2698 Jadon Rountree Ft Worth Boswell 19:12.3 6:11/M   

12 12 2636 Sairam Ramesh Frisco Liberty 19:13.2 6:11/M   

13 13 2244 Ector Gomez Arlington Houston 19:14.6 6:12/M   

14 14 2260 Erick Padilla Arlington Houston 19:15.6 6:12/M   

15 15 3141 Sco� Young Plano West 19:16.2 6:12/M   
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16 16 2905 Landon Heruska Lucas Lovejoy 19:18.5 6:13/M   

17 17 2900 Josh Bi�lestone Lucas Lovejoy 19:19.2 6:13/M   

18 18 2520 Isaak Mendez Dallas White 19:21.1 6:14/M   

19 19 2565 Jose Lopez Duncanville 19:23.3 6:14/M   

20 20 2460 Jairo Rodriguez Corsicana 19:24.1 6:15/M   

21 21 2717 Cris�an Damon Ft Worth Paschal 19:27.4 6:16/M   

22 22 2545 Nestor Avila Duncanville 19:28.8 6:16/M   

23 23 2831 Ramon Luis Gonzales Castro Hurst Bell 19:29.0 6:16/M   

24 24 2247 Alexis Gonzalez Arlington Houston 19:29.4 6:16/M   

25 25 2466 Cedillo-Zavala Yomar Corsicana 19:29.6 6:16/M   

26 26 2983 Wya� Po�s Mansfield Legacy 19:30.4 6:17/M   

27 27 2916 Davis Mosel Lucas Lovejoy 19:32.1 6:17/M   

28 28 2677 Jonathan Barron Ft Worth Arlington Hts 19:38.2 6:19/M   

29 29 2805 Colby Howe Grapevine 19:38.8 6:19/M   

30 30 2865 Lane Warren Hurst Bell 19:41.5 6:20/M   

31 31 2826 Benjamin Domenzain Hurst Bell 19:43.0 6:21/M   

32 32 3139 Ben Whitson Plano West 19:44.5 6:21/M   

33 33 2904 Joey Farkas Lucas Lovejoy 19:45.4 6:22/M   

34 34 2977 Zachary Hestrin Mansfield Legacy 19:46.2 6:22/M   

35 35 2288 Ben Wolford Arlington Lamar 19:47.9 6:22/M   

36 36 2917 Grayson Mousavijam Lucas Lovejoy 19:48.1 6:22/M   

37 37 2404 Mycah Lopez Cleburne 19:52.5 6:24/M   

38 (> 7) 2920 Jake Piccirillo Lucas Lovejoy 19:53.9 6:24/M   

39 38 2293 Hayden James Arlington Mar�n 19:54.5 6:24/M   

40 39 2859 Chris�an Smith Hurst Bell 19:56.5 6:25/M   

41 40 2845 Brandon Morrison Hurst Bell 19:57.1 6:25/M   

42 41 2276 Bryan Guijarro Arlington Lamar 19:57.4 6:25/M   

43 42 3019 Osbaldo Gamez Mesquite Poteet 19:57.7 6:26/M   

44 43 3261 Oscar Dominguez Waco University 19:58.6 6:26/M   

45 44 3256 Joe Calvo Waco University 19:58.7 6:26/M   

46 (> 7) 2844 Said Alexis Moreno Delgado Hurst Bell 20:01.4 6:27/M   

47 45 2811 Preston Stanley Grapevine 20:04.1 6:28/M   

48 46 2723 Aiden Revilla Ft Worth Paschal 20:07.0 6:29/M   

49 47 2450 Andy Grantham Corsicana 20:08.4 6:29/M   

50 48 2693 Hernandez Israel Ft Worth Boswell 20:09.3 6:29/M   

51 49 2243 Everardo Garza Arlington Houston 20:10.3 6:30/M   

52 50 3094 Jonathan Rangel North Mesquite 20:10.9 6:30/M   

53 51 2985 Alex Andonov Mansfield Summit 20:12.2 6:30/M   

54 52 2356 Vincent Holloway Cedar Hill 20:14.6 6:31/M   

55 53 2718 Chris�an Hewi� Ft Worth Paschal 20:15.4 6:31/M   

56 54 2796 Isaak Zuniga Grand Prairie 20:17.2 6:32/M   

57 55 2246 Larry Gomez Arlington Houston 20:17.5 6:32/M   

58 56 2794 Erick Trejo Grand Prairie 20:17.7 6:32/M   

59 (> 7) 2915 Jacob Migura Lucas Lovejoy 20:19.0 6:32/M   

60 57 2567 Delvis Moreno Duncanville 20:19.6 6:33/M   

61 (> 7) 2910 Devon Larimer Lucas Lovejoy 20:19.9 6:33/M   
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62 58 2798 Alan Baez Grapevine 20:20.3 6:33/M   

63 59 3130 Joseph Kim Plano West 20:20.7 6:33/M   

64 (> 7) 2924 Chase Stout Lucas Lovejoy 20:21.4 6:33/M   

65 60 2240 Hector Flores Arlington Houston 20:25.9 6:35/M   

66 61 2569 Jonathon Ortega Duncanville 20:26.0 6:35/M   

67 (> 7) 2912 Finn McGoldrick Lucas Lovejoy 20:27.1 6:35/M   

68 (> 7) 2923 Ma�hew Sipes Lucas Lovejoy 20:27.8 6:35/M   

69 62 2786 Travon Pointdexter Grand Prairie 20:29.7 6:36/M   

70 (> 7) 2827 Cris�an Faz Hurst Bell 20:32.6 6:37/M   

71 63 2564 Ezekiel Lopez Duncanville 20:33.5 6:37/M   

72 64 2731 Walter Virden Ft Worth Paschal 20:33.8 6:37/M   

73 65 2800 Cole Comer Grapevine 20:35.1 6:38/M   

74 66 2639 Anish Rudra Frisco Liberty 20:35.4 6:38/M   

75 67 3022 Adam Pena Mesquite Poteet 20:35.6 6:38/M   

76 68 3155 Kisaka Mukweyi Princeton 20:35.7 6:38/M   

77 69 2999 Jeff Sco� Mansfield Summit 20:36.1 6:38/M   

78 70 2253 Jose Mar�nez Arlington Houston 20:36.3 6:38/M   

79 71 2441 Julio Barrera Corsicana 20:37.0 6:38/M   

80 72 2303 Oliver Rodriquez Arlington Mar�n 20:37.1 6:38/M   

81 (< 5) 2734 Joel Cabral Ft Worth Trimble Tech 20:38.5 6:39/M   

82 73 2814 Mateo Valencia Grapevine 20:40.4 6:39/M   

83 74 3003 Taimoore Arshi Mansfield Timberview 20:40.4 6:39/M   

84 (> 7) 2262 Javier Quinteros Arlington Houston 20:41.9 6:40/M   

85 75 3283 Isaac Ramos Waco University 20:47.1 6:41/M   

86 76 2700 Brendan Whann Ft Worth Boswell 20:48.4 6:42/M   

87 77 2402 Dominique Lara-Whitney Cleburne 20:49.3 6:42/M   

88 78 2689 Christopher Gonzales Ft Worth Boswell 20:49.7 6:42/M   

89 79 2687 Diego Saavedra Ft Worth Arlington Hts 20:51.2 6:43/M   

90 80 2715 David Calderon Ft Worth Paschal 20:51.7 6:43/M   

91 (> 7) 2256 Irvin Moreno Arlington Houston 20:52.5 6:43/M   

92 81 2991 Jordan Jones Mansfield Summit 20:52.7 6:43/M   

93 82 2553 Ruben Del Angel Duncanville 20:54.6 6:44/M   

94 83 2685 Jack Mulholland Ft Worth Arlington Hts 20:54.6 6:44/M   

95 84 2981 Adam Ma�er Mansfield Legacy 20:55.0 6:44/M   

96 85 2965 Dillan Ary Mansfield Legacy 20:55.8 6:44/M   

97 (< 5) 3292 Eric Dyke Waxahachie 20:56.3 6:44/M   

98 86 2803 Evan Gonzalez Grapevine 20:56.8 6:45/M   

99 87 2302 Jackson Rodriguez Arlington Mar�n 20:57.1 6:45/M   

100 (> 7) 2818 Brendan Wilson Grapevine 20:58.3 6:45/M   

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

101 (> 7) 2245 Fabio Gomez Arlington Houston 20:58.6 6:45/M   

102 88 2203 Ryan Miller Arlington 21:00.7 6:46/M   

103 89 2785 Ronald Perez Grand Prairie 21:01.0 6:46/M   

104 90 2979 Johnnie Kalma Mansfield Legacy 21:02.4 6:46/M   

105 (> 7) 2804 Charlie Hall Grapevine 21:02.4 6:46/M   

106 91 2372 Damarie Wallace Cedar Hill 21:03.3 6:47/M   
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107 92 3282 Daniel Ramirez Waco University 21:03.6 6:47/M   

108 (> 7) 2840 Ty Makar Hurst Bell 21:04.0 6:47/M   

109 93 2967 Jachob Brasher Mansfield Legacy 21:05.7 6:47/M   

110 94 2724 Ismael Rodriguez Ft Worth Paschal 21:06.0 6:48/M   

111 95 2228 Kevin Tran Arlington Bowie 21:06.1 6:48/M   

112 (> 7) 2864 Brandon Villegas Hurst Bell 21:07.0 6:48/M   

113 96 2219 Jose Llamas Arlington Bowie 21:07.5 6:48/M   

114 97 2217 Jonathan Howell Arlington Bowie 21:08.9 6:48/M   

115 (> 7) 2833 Antonio Gu�errez Hurst Bell 21:09.8 6:49/M   

116 98 3014 Hunter Allen Mesquite Poteet 21:10.6 6:49/M   

117 99 2603 Brian Hagadorn Frisco Independence 21:12.0 6:49/M   

118 100 2269 Abraham Alverez Arlington Lamar 21:12.1 6:49/M   

119 101 2550 Isaiah Dailey Duncanville 21:12.2 6:50/M   

120 102 2635 Edwin Por�llo Frisco Liberty 21:14.5 6:50/M   

121 103 2789 Edgar Rodriguez Grand Prairie 21:16.0 6:51/M   

122 104 2532 Kaiser Garner Denison 21:18.3 6:51/M   

123 105 2784 Randy Montalvo Grand Prairie 21:20.7 6:52/M   

124 106 2778 Kevin Gonzalez Grand Prairie 21:22.3 6:53/M   

125 107 2364 Rick Kaiser Cedar Hill 21:22.4 6:53/M   

126 (> 7) 2834 Ryan Hernandez Hurst Bell 21:23.5 6:53/M   

127 108 3021 Braden Navarez Mesquite Poteet 21:25.2 6:54/M   

128 109 2295 Ezra Lee Arlington Mar�n 21:25.9 6:54/M   

129 110 2730 Nyein Thiha Ft Worth Paschal 21:26.3 6:54/M   

130 111 3289 Freddie Velazquez Waco University 21:27.7 6:54/M   

131 (> 7) 2841 Patricio Mar�nez Hurst Bell 21:27.9 6:55/M   

132 (> 7) 2233 Victor Arevalo Arlington Houston 21:28.2 6:55/M   

133 (> 7) 2863 Alejandro Tupiza Hurst Bell 21:30.7 6:55/M   

134 112 2366 Elijah Morris Cedar Hill 21:31.3 6:56/M   

135 113 2283 Chris Munoz Arlington Lamar 21:32.1 6:56/M   

136 114 2606 Christos Kaiafas Frisco Independence 21:32.6 6:56/M   

137 115 2281 Roberto Lopez Arlington Lamar 21:33.6 6:56/M   

138 (> 7) 2829 Ma�hew Gehman Hurst Bell 21:34.2 6:57/M   

139 (> 7) 2551 Jekovan Daniels Duncanville 21:34.6 6:57/M   

140 116 2409 Raul Sanchez Cleburne 21:34.6 6:57/M   

141 117 2195 Jonathan Garcia Arlington 21:34.9 6:57/M   

142 118 2345 Pierre Anderson Cedar Hill 21:35.7 6:57/M   

143 119 2681 Ryan Fitzhugh Ft Worth Arlington Hts 21:36.0 6:57/M   

144 (> 7) 2560 Dyvaryn Hubbard Duncanville 21:36.2 6:57/M   

145 (> 7) 2853 Jesus Rodriguez Hurst Bell 21:36.5 6:57/M   

146 120 3133 Kris�an Millano Plano West 21:37.7 6:58/M   

147 121 3046 Makarian Urquhart Midlothian 21:38.7 6:58/M   

148 (> 7) 2774 Emmanuel Appaiah Kubi Grand Prairie 21:39.8 6:58/M   

149 (> 7) 2911 Jack McClure Lucas Lovejoy 21:40.3 6:59/M   

150 (> 7) 2552 Dadrian Davis Duncanville 21:42.2 6:59/M   

151 122 2397 Seth Fulfer Cleburne 21:42.7 6:59/M   

152 123 3157 Wya� Shipley Princeton 21:43.2 6:59/M   
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153 (> 7) 2574 Efrain Soriano Duncanville 21:43.5 7:00/M   

154 124 2392 Jerison Brown Cleburne 21:45.0 7:00/M   

155 (> 7) 2776 Carlos Dominguez Grand Prairie 21:45.5 7:00/M   

156 125 2453 Omar Hernandez Corsicana 21:45.7 7:00/M   

157 (> 7) 2775 Juan Avila Grand Prairie 21:47.8 7:01/M   

158 126 3092 Sebas�an Munoz North Mesquite 21:50.9 7:02/M   

159 127 3277 Luiz Mar�nez Waco University 21:51.3 7:02/M   

160 (> 7) 2817 Parker Walden Grapevine 21:54.9 7:03/M   

161 128 2996 Adrian Morales Mansfield Summit 21:55.6 7:03/M   

162 129 3149 Aidan Hovind Princeton 21:56.7 7:04/M   

163 130 2198 Jackson Kozack Arlington 21:57.8 7:04/M   

164 131 2680 Pedro Chavez Ft Worth Arlington Hts 21:58.6 7:04/M   

165 132 2199 Kyle Kwesani Arlington 21:58.8 7:04/M   

166 (> 7) 2236 Taran Blackmon Arlington Houston 21:59.9 7:05/M   

167 133 2621 Ben Afrid Frisco Liberty 21:59.9 7:05/M   

168 (> 7) 2913 Ma�hew Michal Lucas Lovejoy 22:00.8 7:05/M   

169 134 2270 Angel Angeles Arlington Lamar 22:02.4 7:06/M   

170 135 3016 Paul Chaparro-Valenzuela Mesquite Poteet 22:02.4 7:06/M   

171 136 3288 Juan Sotelo Waco University 22:02.7 7:06/M   

172 (> 7) 2810 Ryan Pope Grapevine 22:04.6 7:06/M   

173 (> 7) 2793 Isaias Tinoco Grand Prairie 22:06.3 7:07/M   

174 (> 7) 2822 Benjamin Byamungu Hurst Bell 22:07.1 7:07/M   

175 137 2459 Alexandro Rodriguez Corsicana 22:07.9 7:07/M   

176 138 3083 Raymond Coahilas North Mesquite 22:08.6 7:08/M   

177 (> 7) 2797 Nathan Ashworth Grapevine 22:08.7 7:08/M   

178 (> 7) 2823 Daniel Carranza Hurst Bell 22:09.4 7:08/M   

179 139 2374 Frederick Zamarripa Cedar Hill 22:10.4 7:08/M   

180 140 3037 Aus�n Howard Midlothian 22:12.9 7:09/M   

181 (> 7) 2971 Colin Dill Mansfield Legacy 22:14.1 7:09/M   

182 141 2615 Holden Schwartz Frisco Independence 22:14.9 7:10/M   

183 142 2272 Joshua Doda Arlington Lamar 22:15.3 7:10/M   

184 143 2997 Josh Rico Mansfield Summit 22:15.9 7:10/M   

185 144 3064 Miguel Perez North Crowley 22:16.4 7:10/M   

186 145 3030 Joshua Church Midlothian 22:16.9 7:10/M   

187 146 2462 Ionart Sorim Corsicana 22:17.3 7:10/M   

188 (> 7) 2819 Thomas Yoo Grapevine 22:18.0 7:11/M   

189 147 2674 Juan Areola Ft Worth Arlington Hts 22:18.5 7:11/M   

190 (> 7) 2561 Daqwalyn King Duncanville 22:19.4 7:11/M   

191 148 2340 Daniel Sawyers Carrollton Creekview 22:23.4 7:12/M   

192 149 3000 Imesh Shresthar Mansfield Summit 22:25.8 7:13/M   

193 150 2543 Garrison Walters Denison 22:28.5 7:14/M   

194 (< 5) 3075 Elimiano Morales North Forney 22:29.7 7:14/M   

195 (> 7) 3270 Joel Jimenez Waco University 22:30.5 7:15/M   

196 (> 7) 2719 Thomas Jolin Ft Worth Paschal 22:32.7 7:15/M   

197 (> 7) 2563 Luis Limones Duncanville 22:33.7 7:16/M   

198 (> 7) 2562 Cesar Leonides Duncanville 22:34.2 7:16/M   
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199 (> 7) 2972 Elijah Elston Mansfield Legacy 22:34.3 7:16/M   

200 (> 7) 3265 Leo Gonzales Waco University 22:34.5 7:16/M   

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

201 (> 7) 2858 Omar Sharif Hurst Bell 22:34.7 7:16/M   

202 (> 7) 2809 Connor O'Hanlon Grapevine 22:36.1 7:17/M   

203 151 2227 Quadri Sogbaike Arlington Bowie 22:37.0 7:17/M   

204 152 3089 Mar�n Maldonado North Mesquite 22:38.2 7:17/M   

205 (> 7) 2465 Eduardo Yanez Corsicana 22:40.1 7:18/M   

206 (> 7) 2555 Chris Garay Duncanville 22:40.5 7:18/M   

207 (> 7) 2284 Noah Reynolds Arlington Lamar 22:42.6 7:19/M   

208 (> 7) 2263 Michael Ramos Arlington Houston 22:42.8 7:19/M   

209 153 3043 Guiany Tello Midlothian 22:42.9 7:19/M   

210 (< 5) 3293 Landon Jones Waxahachie 22:46.9 7:20/M   

211 (> 7) 2301 Shane Reinwand Arlington Mar�n 22:47.3 7:20/M   

212 154 2394 Seth Coward Cleburne 22:49.2 7:21/M   

213 (> 7) 2783 Valente Luna Grand Prairie 22:49.3 7:21/M   

214 (< 5) 3078 Rene Rojas North Forney 22:49.6 7:21/M   

215 155 3002 Freddy Anaya Mansfield Timberview 22:49.9 7:21/M   

216 (> 7) 2463 Javontae Sterling Corsicana 22:51.3 7:21/M   

217 156 3018 Seth Frazar Mesquite Poteet 22:51.7 7:22/M   

218 (> 7) 2854 Michael Rodriguez Hurst Bell 22:51.9 7:22/M   

219 (> 7) 2454 Oscar Herrera Corsicana 22:52.2 7:22/M   

220 (> 7) 2975 Jus�n Haynes Mansfield Legacy 22:52.5 7:22/M   

221 (> 7) 2442 Mateo Bryan Corsicana 22:55.0 7:23/M   

222 (> 7) 2812 Nathan Sweeney Grapevine 22:55.3 7:23/M   

223 157 3129 Ameen Khan Plano West 22:55.4 7:23/M   

224 (> 7) 2267 Teslim Towobade Arlington Houston 22:55.8 7:23/M   

225 158 2675 Hector Barajas Ft Worth Arlington Hts 22:56.4 7:23/M   

226 159 3039 Zachary Mechler Midlothian 22:57.2 7:23/M   

227 160 2697 Nathan Reed Ft Worth Boswell 22:58.1 7:24/M   

228 (> 7) 2928 Aaron Yount Lucas Lovejoy 22:58.7 7:24/M   

229 (> 7) 2839 Cesar Lopez Hurst Bell 23:01.0 7:25/M   

230 (> 7) 3269 Israel Jimenez Waco University 23:01.7 7:25/M   

231 161 2519 Luis Medina Dallas White 23:02.6 7:25/M   

232 162 3087 Jared Juarez North Mesquite 23:05.1 7:26/M   

233 163 2691 Jackson Herlin Ft Worth Boswell 23:05.4 7:26/M   

234 (< 5) 3177 Ezra Yonas Richardson Berkner 23:06.2 7:26/M   

235 164 2353 Juelius Gray Cedar Hill 23:06.7 7:26/M   

236 (> 7) 2842 Vito Mar�nez Hurst Bell 23:07.4 7:27/M   

237 165 2317 Tuan Trinh Arlington Seguin 23:08.5 7:27/M   

238 166 2327 Nicolas Godoy Carrollton Creekview 23:08.8 7:27/M   

239 (> 7) 2862 Salvador Tierrablanca Hurst Bell 23:08.8 7:27/M   

240 167 2751 Nathan Clements Garland Lakeview Centennial 23:09.7 7:27/M   

241 168 2644 Ben Teng Frisco Liberty 23:10.4 7:28/M   

242 (> 7) 2830 Tristan Girau Hurst Bell 23:10.7 7:28/M   

243 169 2521 Alan Mojica Dallas White 23:10.8 7:28/M   
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244 (> 7) 2909 Daniel Lamping Lucas Lovejoy 23:11.4 7:28/M   

245 170 2533 Ryan Jenkins Denison 23:11.8 7:28/M   

246 (> 7) 3271 Jonathan Jimenz Waco University 23:12.6 7:28/M   

247 171 2326 Ma�hew Friend Carrollton Creekview 23:15.2 7:29/M   

248 (> 7) 3264 Fabian Garcia Waco University 23:16.3 7:29/M   

249 172 2312 Nicolas Marquez Arlington Seguin 23:18.2 7:30/M   

250 (> 7) 2238 Raylin Coffield Arlington Houston 23:19.1 7:30/M   

251 (> 7) 2868 Thomas Zaki Hurst Bell 23:20.9 7:31/M   

252 (> 7) 2808 Hayden Mireles Grapevine 23:21.7 7:31/M   

253 173 2696 Chase Prive� Ft Worth Boswell 23:25.0 7:32/M   

254 174 2619 Caden Wildridge Frisco Independence 23:26.4 7:33/M   

255 (> 7) 2925 Alex Sullivan Lucas Lovejoy 23:26.6 7:33/M   

256 (> 7) 2799 Eric Bonilla Grapevine 23:27.4 7:33/M   

257 (> 7) 2727 Charlie Schwartz Ft Worth Paschal 23:28.2 7:33/M   

258 175 3031 Blake Crowther Midlothian 23:29.7 7:34/M   

259 (> 7) 3286 Greg Rojas Waco University 23:31.7 7:34/M   

260 (> 7) 2787 Jacob Ramirez Grand Prairie 23:32.7 7:35/M   

261 (> 7) 2836 Jakob Hintemeyer Hurst Bell 23:35.5 7:36/M   

262 (> 7) 2801 Cole Criswell Grapevine 23:35.6 7:36/M   

263 (< 5) 2736 Gael Guzman Ft Worth Trimble Tech 23:35.9 7:36/M   

264 (> 7) 2547 Kevin Carvajal Duncanville 23:37.1 7:36/M   

265 (> 7) 2287 Brandon Wall Arlington Lamar 23:38.3 7:37/M   

266 (> 7) 2722 Michael Parsons Ft Worth Paschal 23:40.3 7:37/M   

267 176 3065 Immanuel Rollings-Kamara North Crowley 23:42.3 7:38/M   

268 177 2535 Kale Landers Denison 23:43.6 7:38/M   

269 (> 7) 2902 Hayden Day Lucas Lovejoy 23:46.3 7:39/M   

270 178 2318 Rodrigo Amaya Carrollton Creekview 23:48.0 7:40/M   

271 179 3091 Luis Moreno North Mesquite 23:50.1 7:40/M   

272 (> 7) 2713 Axel Arias Ft Worth Paschal 23:51.5 7:41/M   

273 (> 7) 2447 Efrain Deluna Corsicana 23:52.0 7:41/M   

274 (> 7) 2457 Bryan Monge Corsicana 23:52.7 7:41/M   

275 180 2212 Javier Gil Arlington Bowie 23:58.6 7:43/M   

276 181 2321 Bryan Cas�llo Carrollton Creekview 23:59.1 7:43/M   

277 (> 7) 2716 Joseph Collard Ft Worth Paschal 24:02.8 7:44/M   

278 182 3010 Ron Joseph Mansfield Timberview 24:05.0 7:45/M   

279 183 3004 Elijah Chisholm Mansfield Timberview 24:05.7 7:45/M   

280 184 2618 Robert Valen�ne Frisco Independence 24:06.8 7:46/M   

281 185 2538 Edward Mickle Denison 24:08.4 7:46/M   

282 (> 7) 2274 Eean Garcia Arlington Lamar 24:08.9 7:46/M   

283 (> 7) 2249 Markell Hale Arlington Houston 24:09.7 7:47/M   

284 (> 7) 2443 Stacy Carroll Corsicana 24:11.2 7:47/M   

285 186 3085 Aldo Garza North Mesquite 24:12.0 7:47/M   

286 187 2755 Jas�n Jones Garland Lakeview Centennial 24:12.2 7:47/M   

287 188 2992 Abner Koffi Mansfield Summit 24:14.4 7:48/M   

288 189 3044 Trevor Toland Midlothian 24:15.2 7:48/M   

289 (> 7) 2922 Chase Roundtree Lucas Lovejoy 24:16.1 7:49/M   
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290 (> 7) 3278 Julio Morales Waco University 24:17.0 7:49/M   

291 190 2313 Sami Musa Arlington Seguin 24:18.2 7:49/M   

292 (> 7) 3255 Rodrigo Berumen Waco University 24:18.5 7:49/M   

293 (> 7) 2988 Archie Ferdinand Mansfield Summit 24:19.7 7:50/M   

294 191 2407 Kennan Rigoulot Cleburne 24:21.7 7:50/M   

295 (> 7) 2347 King Davis Cedar Hill 24:23.6 7:51/M   

296 (> 7) 2367 Julio Munoz Cedar Hill 24:24.3 7:51/M   

297 (> 7) 2779 Edwin Guevara Grand Prairie 24:26.3 7:52/M   

298 (> 7) 3279 Carlos Paloblanco Waco University 24:26.5 7:52/M   

299 192 2204 Christopher Rivera Arlington 24:27.2 7:52/M   

300 (> 7) 2361 Gabriel Johnson Cedar Hill 24:28.6 7:53/M   

O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace   

301 (> 7) 2690 Tyler Guss Ft Worth Boswell 24:28.7 7:53/M   

302 (> 7) 2411 Chris�an Williams Cleburne 24:28.8 7:53/M   

303 193 3051 Riley Gilbreath North Crowley 24:28.9 7:53/M   

304 194 3156 Angel Sanchez Princeton 24:31.9 7:54/M   

305 (> 7) 3275 Ivan Lopez Waco University 24:31.9 7:54/M   

306 (> 7) 3084 Josue Del Angel North Mesquite 24:32.9 7:54/M   

307 (> 7) 2835 Stephen Hernandez Hurst Bell 24:32.9 7:54/M   

308 195 2216 Dylan Hoang Arlington Bowie 24:34.1 7:54/M   

309 (> 7) 2821 Rowan Brock Hurst Bell 24:34.9 7:55/M   

310 (> 7) 2449 Brayan Gonzalez Corsicana 24:45.5 7:58/M   

311 196 2336 Tyler Pfeil Carrollton Creekview 24:50.0 8:00/M   

312 197 2344 Cirilo Vega Carrollton Creekview 24:50.1 8:00/M   

313 198 2631 Ethan Lecky Frisco Liberty 24:51.0 8:00/M   

314 (> 7) 3033 Seth Finnestad Midlothian 24:52.4 8:00/M   

315 199 2616 Ethan Sharpio Frisco Independence 24:53.3 8:01/M   

316 (> 7) 2373 Xavier Washington Cedar Hill 24:55.0 8:01/M   

317 (> 7) 2828 Kevin Gaston Hurst Bell 24:56.7 8:02/M   

318 (> 7) 2261 Iderrick Perry Arlington Houston 25:01.1 8:03/M   

319 200 2207 Braxton Asah Arlington Bowie 25:04.0 8:04/M   

320 201 2754 Joshua Howeth Garland Lakeview Centennial 25:07.4 8:05/M   

321 202 2314 Ethan Nguyen Arlington Seguin 25:10.3 8:06/M   

322 (> 7) 2728 Charlie Sco� Ft Worth Paschal 25:15.4 8:08/M   

323 (> 7) 2824 Alex Chiles Hurst Bell 25:16.9 8:08/M   

324 203 2308 Ali Bonilla Arlington Seguin 25:18.1 8:09/M   

325 204 3005 Don Dang Mansfield Timberview 25:26.7 8:11/M   

326 205 2530 Jake Clark Denison 25:28.4 8:12/M   

327 (> 7) 2921 Gage Ramos Lucas Lovejoy 25:29.3 8:12/M   

328 (< 5) 3071 Ma�hew Foster North Forney 25:30.2 8:13/M   

329 (> 7) 3041 Caleb Simmons Midlothian 25:31.2 8:13/M   

330 (> 7) 3285 Josue Rodriquez Waco University 25:32.1 8:13/M   

331 206 2749 Cesar Aguilar-Vela Garland Lakeview Centennial 25:33.9 8:14/M   

332 (> 7) 2989 Cesar Gomez Mansfield Summit 25:35.4 8:14/M   

333 (> 7) 2825 Ricardo De San�ago Hurst Bell 25:38.4 8:15/M   

334 (> 7) 2391 Jacob Bingham Cleburne 25:39.6 8:16/M   
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335 (> 7) 2806 Pietro Ma�eucci Grapevine 25:40.6 8:16/M   

336 (> 7) 2557 Rudy Garcia Duncanville 25:41.6 8:16/M   

337 207 2626 Eric Corona Frisco Liberty 25:41.7 8:16/M   

338 208 2311 Calvin Lu Arlington Seguin 25:42.6 8:17/M   

339 (> 7) 2576 Jorge Tovar Duncanville 25:51.4 8:19/M   

340 209 2536 Aus�n McMillan Denison 25:53.1 8:20/M   

341 (> 7) 2918 Andrew Paxton Lucas Lovejoy 26:08.2 8:25/M   

342 (> 7) 3262 Eduardo Figarola Waco University 26:13.5 8:26/M   

343 210 3012 John Russell Mansfield Timberview 26:14.4 8:27/M   

344 211 2524 Hernan Valadez Dallas White 26:20.9 8:29/M   

345 (> 7) 2279 Sam Jorgensen Arlington Lamar 26:29.4 8:32/M   

346 (> 7) 2851 Anthony Rios Hurst Bell 26:32.7 8:33/M   

347 (> 7) 2537 Alex Mickle Denison 26:34.1 8:33/M   

348 (> 7) 2368 Jaelin Robinson Cedar Hill 26:35.1 8:33/M   

349 (> 7) 2720 Max Meraz Ft Worth Paschal 26:35.5 8:34/M   

350 (> 7) 2351 Adrian Garcia Diaz Cedar Hill 26:37.2 8:34/M   

351 212 2605 Alex Jones Frisco Independence 26:39.0 8:35/M   

352 (> 7) 2452 Jovanny Hernandez Corsicana 26:40.1 8:35/M   

353 213 2307 Mar�n Araya Arlington Seguin 26:40.1 8:35/M   

354 (> 7) 2838 Ryan Li�le Hurst Bell 26:45.2 8:37/M   

355 (> 7) 2684 Andrew Keeler Ft Worth Arlington Hts 26:50.6 8:38/M   

356 (> 7) 3267 Andrew Herrera Waco University 26:52.0 8:39/M   

357 (> 7) 2220 Kalub Mar�nez Arlington Bowie 26:52.1 8:39/M   

358 (> 7) 2396 Nicholas Earley Cleburne 26:53.2 8:39/M   

359 214 2522 Nathaniel Thompson Dallas White 26:58.1 8:41/M   

360 (> 7) 2222 Cesar Ochoa Arlington Bowie 27:10.2 8:45/M   

361 (> 7) 2729 Jaxon Stokes Ft Worth Paschal 27:10.7 8:45/M   

362 (> 7) 2848 Mahamat Oumar Hurst Bell 27:12.7 8:46/M   

363 (> 7) 2337 Nathan Powell Carrollton Creekview 27:16.9 8:47/M   

364 (> 7) 2721 Ethan Nava Ft Worth Paschal 27:21.3 8:48/M   

365 215 3052 Erneto Gonzalez North Crowley 27:38.2 8:54/M   

366 (> 7) 2339 Eduardo Rojas Carrollton Creekview 27:40.3 8:54/M   

367 216 3061 Bryan Mar�nez North Crowley 27:42.0 8:55/M   

368 (> 7) 2323 Darwin Cruz Carrollton Creekview 27:43.8 8:56/M   

369 217 3013 Keyshun Williams Mansfield Timberview 27:46.4 8:56/M   

370 (< 5) 3175 Javier Reynoso Richardson Berkner 27:55.9 8:59/M   

371 (> 7) 2688 Ismael Saavedra Ft Worth Arlington Hts 27:58.8 9:00/M   

372 (> 7) 3272 Emiliano Juarez Waco University 28:10.5 9:04/M   

373 (> 7) 3080 Maicol Alvarenga North Mesquite 28:11.1 9:04/M   

374 (> 7) 2612 Davin Paloma Frisco Independence 28:14.1 9:05/M   

375 (> 7) 2601 Chris Cummins Frisco Independence 28:15.1 9:06/M   

376 (> 7) 3266 Archie Ha�en Waco University 28:23.5 9:08/M   

377 (> 7) 2332 Nathan Mar�nez Carrollton Creekview 28:29.9 9:10/M   

378 (> 7) 3082 Juan Baron North Mesquite 28:43.3 9:15/M   

379 218 2764 Christopher Salinas Garland Lakeview Centennial 28:45.6 9:15/M   

380 (> 7) 2316 Tony Tang Arlington Seguin 28:52.1 9:18/M   
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381 (> 7) 2855 Howard Rollins Hurst Bell 29:24.4 9:28/M   

382 (> 7) 2464 Trey Washburn Corsicana 29:28.8 9:29/M   

383 (> 7) 2968 Pablo Cardona Mansfield Legacy 29:31.2 9:30/M   

384 (> 7) 2856 Arath Saujuanero Hurst Bell 29:37.4 9:32/M   

385 (> 7) 3276 Adrianne Mar�nez Waco University 30:28.4 9:49/M   

386 (> 7) 3035 Chris Hein Midlothian 30:40.5 9:52/M   

387 (> 7) 3290 Rafael Villa Waco University 30:41.0 9:53/M   

388 (> 7) 2630 Abhinav Krothapalli Frisco Liberty 30:42.6 9:53/M   

389 (> 7) 2678 Jack Brabson Ft Worth Arlington Hts 30:44.0 9:54/M   

390 (> 7) 3045 Kenneth Turner Midlothian 31:16.6 10:04/M   

391 (> 7) 2732 Thomas White Ft Worth Paschal 31:19.8 10:05/M   

392 (< 5) 2735 Christopher Cisneros Ft Worth Trimble Tech 31:54.8 10:16/M   

393 (> 7) 3038 Paul Lindsey Midlothian 32:19.1 10:24/M   

394 219 2753 Angel Gomez Garland Lakeview Centennial 33:34.2 10:48/M   

395 (> 7) 2529 David Clark Denison 33:43.9 10:51/M   

396 220 3154 Diego Morales Princeton 34:40.0 11:09/M   

397 (> 7) 2309 Alan Bui Arlington Seguin 35:26.4 11:24/M   

398 (> 7) 2456 Nicholas Keith Corsicana 36:14.2 11:40/M   

399 (> 7) 2315 Julio Rivas Arlington Seguin 36:46.0 11:50/M   



Top

Team Scores - Boys
6A-5A JV BOYS 1

Ken Gaston XC Invite
 Top 5 ---- Finishers ----  

Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*   

1 Lucas Lovejoy 73 6 7 16 17 27 33 36   

Top 5 Times: 1:35:59.9  

2 Hurst Bell 90 2 4 23 30 31 39 40   

Top 5 Times: 1:35:48.6  

3 Arlington Mar�n 122 1 3 8 38 72 87 109   

Top 5 Times: 1:36:16.2  

4 Arlington Houston 155 13 14 24 49 55 60 70   

Top 5 Times: 1:38:27.6  

5 Grapevine 202 5 29 45 58 65 73 86   

Top 5 Times: 1:39:26.1  

6 Duncanville 222 19 22 57 61 63 82 101   

Top 5 Times: 1:40:11.4  

7 Plano West 235 9 15 32 59 120 157   

Top 5 Times: 1:40:06.3  

8 Mansfield Legacy 239 10 26 34 84 85 90 93   

Top 5 Times: 1:40:19.8  

9 Ft Worth Paschal 264 21 46 53 64 80 94 110   

Top 5 Times: 1:41:15.5  

10 Corsicana 288 20 25 47 71 125 137 146   

Top 5 Times: 1:41:24.9  

11 Grand Prairie 364 54 56 62 89 103 105 106   

Top 5 Times: 1:43:21.7  

12 Waco University 365 43 44 75 92 111 127 136   

Top 5 Times: 1:43:15.9  

13 Ft Worth Boswell 373 11 48 76 78 160 163 173   

Top 5 Times: 1:43:57.9  

14 Arlington Lamar 404 35 41 100 113 115 134 142   

Top 5 Times: 1:44:03.3  

15 Ft Worth Arlington Hts 440 28 79 83 119 131 147 158   

Top 5 Times: 1:44:58.7  

16 Mesquite Poteet 450 42 67 98 108 135 156   

Top 5 Times: 1:45:11.8  

17 Mansfield Summit 472 51 69 81 128 143 149 188   

Top 5 Times: 1:45:52.7  

18 Cleburne 476 37 77 116 122 124 154 191   

Top 5 Times: 1:45:44.3  

19 Cedar Hill 480 52 91 107 112 118 139 164   

Top 5 Times: 1:45:47.5  

20 Frisco Liberty 481 12 66 102 133 168 198 207   

Top 5 Times: 1:46:13.6  
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21 Arlington Bowie 619 95 96 97 151 180 195 200   

Top 5 Times: 1:49:58.2  

22 North Mesquite 628 50 126 138 152 162 179 186   

Top 5 Times: 1:49:53.9  

23 Arlington 659 88 117 130 132 192   

Top 5 Times: 1:50:59.6  

24 Frisco Independence 712 99 114 141 174 184 199 212   

Top 5 Times: 1:52:32.8  

25 Midlothian 718 121 140 145 153 159 175 189   

Top 5 Times: 1:51:48.9  

26 Princeton 734 68 123 129 194 220   

Top 5 Times: 2:03:27.5  

27 Dallas White 773 18 161 169 211 214   

Top 5 Times: 1:58:53.6  

28 Denison 786 104 150 170 177 185 205 209   

Top 5 Times: 1:54:50.8  

29 Mansfield Timberview 798 74 155 182 183 204 210 217   

Top 5 Times: 1:57:08.0  

30 Carrollton Creekview 844 148 166 171 178 181 196 197   

Top 5 Times: 1:56:34.6  

31 Arlington Seguin 932 165 172 190 202 203 208 213   

Top 5 Times: 2:01:13.5  

32 North Crowley 944 144 176 193 215 216   

Top 5 Times: 2:05:48.0  

33 Garland Lakeview Centennial 979 167 187 201 206 218 219   

Top 5 Times: 2:06:49.0  

Inc. Ft Worth Trimble Tech 3 finishers   

Inc. Richardson Berkner 2 finishers   

Inc. Waxahachie 2 finishers   

Inc. North Forney 3 finishers   

 



Top

Final Team Results - Boys
6A-5A JV BOYS 1

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Posi�on - 1
Team Score (places): 73 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:59.9 Ave Time:19:12.0

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2906 Blake Hinton  6 6 18:51.7 18:51.7 0:47.8

2 2903 Kyle Easley  7 13 18:58.3 37:50.0 0:54.4

3 2905 Landon Heruska  16 29 19:18.5 57:08.6 1:14.6

4 2900 Josh Bi�lestone  17 46 19:19.2 1:16:27.8 1:15.3

5 2916 Davis Mosel  27 73 19:32.1 1:35:59.9 1:28.2

6 2904 Joey Farkas  (33) (106) 19:45.4 1:55:45.4 1:41.5

7 2917 Grayson Mousavijam  (36) (142) 19:48.1 2:15:33.5 1:44.2

8 2920 Jake Piccirillo  More Than 7  19:53.9 2:35:27.5 1:50.1

9 2915 Jacob Migura  More Than 7  20:19.0 2:55:46.5 2:15.1

10 2910 Devon Larimer  More Than 7  20:19.9 3:16:06.5 2:16.0

11 2924 Chase Stout  More Than 7  20:21.4 3:36:28.0 2:17.6

12 2912 Finn McGoldrick  More Than 7  20:27.1 3:56:55.1 2:23.2

13 2923 Ma�hew Sipes  More Than 7  20:27.8 4:17:23.0 2:23.9

14 2911 Jack McClure  More Than 7  21:40.3 4:39:03.3 3:36.4

15 2913 Ma�hew Michal  More Than 7  22:00.8 5:01:04.1 3:56.9

16 2928 Aaron Yount  More Than 7  22:58.7 5:24:02.9 4:54.8

17 2909 Daniel Lamping  More Than 7  23:11.4 5:47:14.4 5:07.5

18 2925 Alex Sullivan  More Than 7  23:26.6 6:10:41.0 5:22.7

19 2902 Hayden Day  More Than 7  23:46.3 6:34:27.4 5:42.5

20 2922 Chase Roundtree  More Than 7  24:16.1 6:58:43.6 6:12.3

21 2921 Gage Ramos  More Than 7  25:29.3 7:24:12.9 7:25.4

22 2918 Andrew Paxton  More Than 7  26:08.2 7:50:21.1 8:04.3

Team - Hurst Bell Finish Posi�on - 2
Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (�mes): 1:35:48.6 Ave Time:19:09.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2847 Joshua Or�z  2 2 18:15.4 18:15.4 0:11.5

2 2860 Tristen Smith  4 6 18:39.6 36:55.1 0:35.8

3 2831 Ramon Luis Gonzales Castro  23 29 19:29.0 56:24.1 1:25.1

4 2865 Lane Warren  30 59 19:41.5 1:16:05.6 1:37.6

5 2826 Benjamin Domenzain  31 90 19:43.0 1:35:48.6 1:39.1

6 2859 Chris�an Smith  (39) (129) 19:56.5 1:55:45.2 1:52.7

7 2845 Brandon Morrison  (40) (169) 19:57.1 2:15:42.4 1:53.3

8 2844 Said Alexis Moreno Delgado  More Than 7  20:01.4 2:35:43.9 1:57.6

9 2827 Cris�an Faz  More Than 7  20:32.6 2:56:16.5 2:28.7

10 2840 Ty Makar  More Than 7  21:04.0 3:17:20.6 3:00.2

11 2864 Brandon Villegas  More Than 7  21:07.0 3:38:27.7 3:03.1

12 2833 Antonio Gu�errez  More Than 7  21:09.8 3:59:37.5 3:05.9

13 2834 Ryan Hernandez  More Than 7  21:23.5 4:21:01.0 3:19.6

14 2841 Patricio Mar�nez  More Than 7  21:27.9 4:42:28.9 3:24.0

15 2863 Alejandro Tupiza  More Than 7  21:30.7 5:03:59.7 3:26.9
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16 2829 Ma�hew Gehman  More Than 7  21:34.2 5:25:33.9 3:30.3

17 2853 Jesus Rodriguez  More Than 7  21:36.5 5:47:10.5 3:32.7

18 2822 Benjamin Byamungu  More Than 7  22:07.1 6:09:17.7 4:03.3

19 2823 Daniel Carranza  More Than 7  22:09.4 6:31:27.1 4:05.5

20 2858 Omar Sharif  More Than 7  22:34.7 6:54:01.8 4:30.8

21 2854 Michael Rodriguez  More Than 7  22:51.9 7:16:53.7 4:48.0

22 2839 Cesar Lopez  More Than 7  23:01.0 7:39:54.8 4:57.1

23 2842 Vito Mar�nez  More Than 7  23:07.4 8:03:02.2 5:03.5

24 2862 Salvador Tierrablanca  More Than 7  23:08.8 8:26:11.1 5:04.9

25 2830 Tristan Girau  More Than 7  23:10.7 8:49:21.8 5:06.9

26 2868 Thomas Zaki  More Than 7  23:20.9 9:12:42.8 5:17.1

27 2836 Jakob Hintemeyer  More Than 7  23:35.5 9:36:18.3 5:31.6

28 2835 Stephen Hernandez  More Than 7  24:32.9 10:00:51.3 6:29.0

29 2821 Rowan Brock  More Than 7  24:34.9 10:25:26.2 6:31.1

30 2828 Kevin Gaston  More Than 7  24:56.7 10:50:23.0 6:52.9

31 2824 Alex Chiles  More Than 7  25:16.9 11:15:40.0 7:13.0

32 2825 Ricardo De San�ago  More Than 7  25:38.4 11:41:18.4 7:34.6

33 2851 Anthony Rios  More Than 7  26:32.7 12:07:51.2 8:28.8

34 2838 Ryan Li�le  More Than 7  26:45.2 12:34:36.4 8:41.3

35 2848 Mahamat Oumar  More Than 7  27:12.7 13:01:49.1 9:08.8

36 2855 Howard Rollins  More Than 7  29:24.4 13:31:13.6 11:20.5

37 2856 Arath Saujuanero  More Than 7  29:37.4 14:00:51.0 11:33.5

Team - Arlington Mar�n Finish Posi�on - 3
Team Score (places): 122 Team Score (�mes): 1:36:16.2 Ave Time:19:15.2

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2290 Alexander Compton  1 1 18:03.8 18:03.8 0:00.0

2 2304 Ethan Serie  3 4 18:39.2 36:43.1 0:35.4

3 2296 Hunter Meadows  8 12 19:01.4 55:44.5 0:57.5

4 2293 Hayden James  38 50 19:54.5 1:15:39.1 1:50.6

5 2303 Oliver Rodriquez  72 122 20:37.1 1:36:16.2 2:33.2

6 2302 Jackson Rodriguez  (87) (209) 20:57.1 1:57:13.4 2:53.3

7 2295 Ezra Lee  (109) (318) 21:25.9 2:18:39.4 3:22.1

8 2301 Shane Reinwand  More Than 7  22:47.3 2:41:26.7 4:43.4

Team - Arlington Houston Finish Posi�on - 4
Team Score (places): 155 Team Score (�mes): 1:38:27.6 Ave Time:19:41.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2244 Ector Gomez  13 13 19:14.6 19:14.6 1:10.7

2 2260 Erick Padilla  14 27 19:15.6 38:30.2 1:11.7

3 2247 Alexis Gonzalez  24 51 19:29.4 57:59.6 1:25.5

4 2243 Everardo Garza  49 100 20:10.3 1:18:10.0 2:06.4

5 2246 Larry Gomez  55 155 20:17.5 1:38:27.6 2:13.7

6 2240 Hector Flores  (60) (215) 20:25.9 1:58:53.5 2:22.0

7 2253 Jose Mar�nez  (70) (285) 20:36.3 2:19:29.9 2:32.5

8 2262 Javier Quinteros  More Than 7  20:41.9 2:40:11.8 2:38.0

9 2256 Irvin Moreno  More Than 7  20:52.5 3:01:04.3 2:48.6

10 2245 Fabio Gomez  More Than 7  20:58.6 3:22:03.0 2:54.7



11 2233 Victor Arevalo  More Than 7  21:28.2 3:43:31.2 3:24.3

12 2236 Taran Blackmon  More Than 7  21:59.9 4:05:31.1 3:56.0

13 2263 Michael Ramos  More Than 7  22:42.8 4:28:14.0 4:38.9

14 2267 Teslim Towobade  More Than 7  22:55.8 4:51:09.8 4:52.0

15 2238 Raylin Coffield  More Than 7  23:19.1 5:14:29.0 5:15.3

16 2249 Markell Hale  More Than 7  24:09.7 5:38:38.8 6:05.9

17 2261 Iderrick Perry  More Than 7  25:01.1 6:03:40.0 6:57.3

Team - Grapevine Finish Posi�on - 5
Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (�mes): 1:39:26.1 Ave Time:19:53.2

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2813 Adam Takacs  5 5 18:47.7 18:47.7 0:43.8

2 2805 Colby Howe  29 34 19:38.8 38:26.5 1:34.9

3 2811 Preston Stanley  45 79 20:04.1 58:30.6 2:00.2

4 2798 Alan Baez  58 137 20:20.3 1:18:50.9 2:16.4

5 2800 Cole Comer  65 202 20:35.1 1:39:26.1 2:31.3

6 2814 Mateo Valencia  (73) (275) 20:40.4 2:00:06.6 2:36.5

7 2803 Evan Gonzalez  (86) (361) 20:56.8 2:21:03.4 2:52.9

8 2818 Brendan Wilson  More Than 7  20:58.3 2:42:01.8 2:54.5

9 2804 Charlie Hall  More Than 7  21:02.4 3:03:04.2 2:58.5

10 2817 Parker Walden  More Than 7  21:54.9 3:24:59.2 3:51.0

11 2810 Ryan Pope  More Than 7  22:04.6 3:47:03.8 4:00.7

12 2797 Nathan Ashworth  More Than 7  22:08.7 4:09:12.5 4:04.8

13 2819 Thomas Yoo  More Than 7  22:18.0 4:31:30.6 4:14.2

14 2809 Connor O'Hanlon  More Than 7  22:36.1 4:54:06.8 4:32.3

15 2812 Nathan Sweeney  More Than 7  22:55.3 5:17:02.2 4:51.5

16 2808 Hayden Mireles  More Than 7  23:21.7 5:40:23.9 5:17.8

17 2799 Eric Bonilla  More Than 7  23:27.4 6:03:51.4 5:23.5

18 2801 Cole Criswell  More Than 7  23:35.6 6:27:27.0 5:31.7

19 2806 Pietro Ma�eucci  More Than 7  25:40.6 6:53:07.7 7:36.7

Team - Duncanville Finish Posi�on - 6
Team Score (places): 222 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:11.4 Ave Time:20:02.2

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2565 Jose Lopez  19 19 19:23.3 19:23.3 1:19.5

2 2545 Nestor Avila  22 41 19:28.8 38:52.2 1:24.9

3 2567 Delvis Moreno  57 98 20:19.6 59:11.8 2:15.7

4 2569 Jonathon Ortega  61 159 20:26.0 1:19:37.8 2:22.1

5 2564 Ezekiel Lopez  63 222 20:33.5 1:40:11.4 2:29.6

6 2553 Ruben Del Angel  (82) (304) 20:54.6 2:01:06.0 2:50.7

7 2550 Isaiah Dailey  (101) (405) 21:12.2 2:22:18.3 3:08.4

8 2551 Jekovan Daniels  More Than 7  21:34.6 2:43:52.9 3:30.7

9 2560 Dyvaryn Hubbard  More Than 7  21:36.2 3:05:29.2 3:32.4

10 2552 Dadrian Davis  More Than 7  21:42.2 3:27:11.4 3:38.3

11 2574 Efrain Soriano  More Than 7  21:43.5 3:48:55.0 3:39.7

12 2561 Daqwalyn King  More Than 7  22:19.4 4:11:14.5 4:15.6

13 2563 Luis Limones  More Than 7  22:33.7 4:33:48.2 4:29.8

14 2562 Cesar Leonides  More Than 7  22:34.2 4:56:22.4 4:30.3



15 2555 Chris Garay  More Than 7  22:40.5 5:19:03.0 4:36.7

16 2547 Kevin Carvajal  More Than 7  23:37.1 5:42:40.1 5:33.2

17 2557 Rudy Garcia  More Than 7  25:41.6 6:08:21.8 7:37.8

18 2576 Jorge Tovar  More Than 7  25:51.4 6:34:13.3 7:47.6

Team - Plano West Finish Posi�on - 7
Team Score (places): 235 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:06.3 Ave Time:20:01.2

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3136 Simone Vellani  9 9 19:07.1 19:07.1 1:03.2

2 3141 Sco� Young  15 24 19:16.2 38:23.3 1:12.3

3 3139 Ben Whitson  32 56 19:44.5 58:07.8 1:40.6

4 3130 Joseph Kim  59 115 20:20.7 1:18:28.6 2:16.8

5 3133 Kris�an Millano  120 235 21:37.7 1:40:06.3 3:33.8

6 3129 Ameen Khan  (157) (392) 22:55.4 2:03:01.7 4:51.6

Team - Mansfield Legacy Finish Posi�on - 8
Team Score (places): 239 Team Score (�mes): 1:40:19.8 Ave Time:20:03.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2982 Nicholas Page  10 10 19:12.1 19:12.1 1:08.2

2 2983 Wya� Po�s  26 36 19:30.4 38:42.6 1:26.6

3 2977 Zachary Hestrin  34 70 19:46.2 58:28.9 1:42.4

4 2981 Adam Ma�er  84 154 20:55.0 1:19:23.9 2:51.1

5 2965 Dillan Ary  85 239 20:55.8 1:40:19.8 2:51.9

6 2979 Johnnie Kalma  (90) (329) 21:02.4 2:01:22.2 2:58.5

7 2967 Jachob Brasher  (93) (422) 21:05.7 2:22:27.9 3:01.8

8 2971 Colin Dill  More Than 7  22:14.1 2:44:42.1 4:10.2

9 2972 Elijah Elston  More Than 7  22:34.3 3:07:16.4 4:30.4

10 2975 Jus�n Haynes  More Than 7  22:52.5 3:30:09.0 4:48.6

11 2968 Pablo Cardona  More Than 7  29:31.2 3:59:40.2 11:27.3

Team - Ft Worth Paschal Finish Posi�on - 9
Team Score (places): 264 Team Score (�mes): 1:41:15.5 Ave Time:20:15.1

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2717 Cris�an Damon  21 21 19:27.4 19:27.4 1:23.5

2 2723 Aiden Revilla  46 67 20:07.0 39:34.4 2:03.2

3 2718 Chris�an Hewi�  53 120 20:15.4 59:49.9 2:11.5

4 2731 Walter Virden  64 184 20:33.8 1:20:23.8 2:30.0

5 2715 David Calderon  80 264 20:51.7 1:41:15.5 2:47.8

6 2724 Ismael Rodriguez  (94) (358) 21:06.0 2:02:21.5 3:02.2

7 2730 Nyein Thiha  (110) (468) 21:26.3 2:23:47.8 3:22.4

8 2719 Thomas Jolin  More Than 7  22:32.7 2:46:20.5 4:28.8

9 2727 Charlie Schwartz  More Than 7  23:28.2 3:09:48.8 5:24.3

10 2722 Michael Parsons  More Than 7  23:40.3 3:33:29.1 5:36.4

11 2713 Axel Arias  More Than 7  23:51.5 3:57:20.6 5:47.6

12 2716 Joseph Collard  More Than 7  24:02.8 4:21:23.5 5:59.0

13 2728 Charlie Sco�  More Than 7  25:15.4 4:46:39.0 7:11.6

14 2720 Max Meraz  More Than 7  26:35.5 5:13:14.6 8:31.7

15 2729 Jaxon Stokes  More Than 7  27:10.7 5:40:25.3 9:06.8

16 2721 Ethan Nava  More Than 7  27:21.3 6:07:46.7 9:17.4



17 2732 Thomas White  More Than 7  31:19.8 6:39:06.5 13:15.9

Team - Corsicana Finish Posi�on - 10
Team Score (places): 288 Team Score (�mes): 1:41:24.9 Ave Time:20:17.0

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2460 Jairo Rodriguez  20 20 19:24.1 19:24.1 1:20.2

2 2466 Cedillo-Zavala Yomar  25 45 19:29.6 38:53.8 1:25.7

3 2450 Andy Grantham  47 92 20:08.4 59:02.2 2:04.6

4 2441 Julio Barrera  71 163 20:37.0 1:19:39.2 2:33.1

5 2453 Omar Hernandez  125 288 21:45.7 1:41:24.9 3:41.8

6 2459 Alexandro Rodriguez  (137) (425) 22:07.9 2:03:32.9 4:04.0

7 2462 Ionart Sorim  (146) (571) 22:17.3 2:25:50.2 4:13.4

8 2465 Eduardo Yanez  More Than 7  22:40.1 2:48:30.3 4:36.2

9 2463 Javontae Sterling  More Than 7  22:51.3 3:11:21.7 4:47.4

10 2454 Oscar Herrera  More Than 7  22:52.2 3:34:14.0 4:48.4

11 2442 Mateo Bryan  More Than 7  22:55.0 3:57:09.0 4:51.2

12 2447 Efrain Deluna  More Than 7  23:52.0 4:21:01.1 5:48.1

13 2457 Bryan Monge  More Than 7  23:52.7 4:44:53.8 5:48.8

14 2443 Stacy Carroll  More Than 7  24:11.2 5:09:05.0 6:07.3

15 2449 Brayan Gonzalez  More Than 7  24:45.5 5:33:50.6 6:41.7

16 2452 Jovanny Hernandez  More Than 7  26:40.1 6:00:30.8 8:36.2

17 2464 Trey Washburn  More Than 7  29:28.8 6:29:59.6 11:24.9

18 2456 Nicholas Keith  More Than 7  36:14.2 7:06:13.8 18:10.3

Team - Grand Prairie Finish Posi�on - 11
Team Score (places): 364 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:21.7 Ave Time:20:40.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2796 Isaak Zuniga  54 54 20:17.2 20:17.2 2:13.3

2 2794 Erick Trejo  56 110 20:17.7 40:34.9 2:13.9

3 2786 Travon Pointdexter  62 172 20:29.7 1:01:04.6 2:25.8

4 2785 Ronald Perez  89 261 21:01.0 1:22:05.7 2:57.1

5 2789 Edgar Rodriguez  103 364 21:16.0 1:43:21.7 3:12.1

6 2784 Randy Montalvo  (105) (469) 21:20.7 2:04:42.5 3:16.8

7 2778 Kevin Gonzalez  (106) (575) 21:22.3 2:26:04.8 3:18.4

8 2774 Emmanuel Appaiah Kubi  More Than 7  21:39.8 2:47:44.6 3:35.9

9 2776 Carlos Dominguez  More Than 7  21:45.5 3:09:30.2 3:41.6

10 2775 Juan Avila  More Than 7  21:47.8 3:31:18.1 3:44.0

11 2793 Isaias Tinoco  More Than 7  22:06.3 3:53:24.4 4:02.4

12 2783 Valente Luna  More Than 7  22:49.3 4:16:13.8 4:45.5

13 2787 Jacob Ramirez  More Than 7  23:32.7 4:39:46.5 5:28.9

14 2779 Edwin Guevara  More Than 7  24:26.3 5:04:12.9 6:22.4

Team - Waco University Finish Posi�on - 12
Team Score (places): 365 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:15.9 Ave Time:20:39.1

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3261 Oscar Dominguez  43 43 19:58.6 19:58.6 1:54.7

2 3256 Joe Calvo  44 87 19:58.7 39:57.4 1:54.8

3 3283 Isaac Ramos  75 162 20:47.1 1:00:44.5 2:43.2

4 3282 Daniel Ramirez  92 254 21:03.6 1:21:48.1 2:59.8



5 3289 Freddie Velazquez  111 365 21:27.7 1:43:15.9 3:23.8

6 3277 Luiz Mar�nez  (127) (492) 21:51.3 2:05:07.2 3:47.4

7 3288 Juan Sotelo  (136) (628) 22:02.7 2:27:10.0 3:58.8

8 3270 Joel Jimenez  More Than 7  22:30.5 2:49:40.5 4:26.6

9 3265 Leo Gonzales  More Than 7  22:34.5 3:12:15.0 4:30.6

10 3269 Israel Jimenez  More Than 7  23:01.7 3:35:16.8 4:57.8

11 3271 Jonathan Jimenz  More Than 7  23:12.6 3:58:29.4 5:08.7

12 3264 Fabian Garcia  More Than 7  23:16.3 4:21:45.7 5:12.4

13 3286 Greg Rojas  More Than 7  23:31.7 4:45:17.5 5:27.9

14 3278 Julio Morales  More Than 7  24:17.0 5:09:34.5 6:13.1

15 3255 Rodrigo Berumen  More Than 7  24:18.5 5:33:53.0 6:14.6

16 3279 Carlos Paloblanco  More Than 7  24:26.5 5:58:19.5 6:22.6

17 3275 Ivan Lopez  More Than 7  24:31.9 6:22:51.5 6:28.0

18 3285 Josue Rodriquez  More Than 7  25:32.1 6:48:23.6 7:28.2

19 3262 Eduardo Figarola  More Than 7  26:13.5 7:14:37.1 8:09.6

20 3267 Andrew Herrera  More Than 7  26:52.0 7:41:29.2 8:48.2

21 3272 Emiliano Juarez  More Than 7  28:10.5 8:09:39.7 10:06.6

22 3266 Archie Ha�en  More Than 7  28:23.5 8:38:03.2 10:19.7

23 3276 Adrianne Mar�nez  More Than 7  30:28.4 9:08:31.7 12:24.5

24 3290 Rafael Villa  More Than 7  30:41.0 9:39:12.7 12:37.1

Team - Ft Worth Boswell Finish Posi�on - 13
Team Score (places): 373 Team Score (�mes): 1:43:57.9 Ave Time:20:47.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2698 Jadon Rountree  11 11 19:12.3 19:12.3 1:08.4

2 2693 Hernandez Israel  48 59 20:09.3 39:21.6 2:05.4

3 2700 Brendan Whann  76 135 20:48.4 1:00:10.0 2:44.5

4 2689 Christopher Gonzales  78 213 20:49.7 1:20:59.8 2:45.8

5 2697 Nathan Reed  160 373 22:58.1 1:43:57.9 4:54.2

6 2691 Jackson Herlin  (163) (536) 23:05.4 2:07:03.3 5:01.5

7 2696 Chase Prive�  (173) (709) 23:25.0 2:30:28.3 5:21.1

8 2690 Tyler Guss  More Than 7  24:28.7 2:54:57.0 6:24.8

Team - Arlington Lamar Finish Posi�on - 14
Team Score (places): 404 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:03.3 Ave Time:20:48.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2288 Ben Wolford  35 35 19:47.9 19:47.9 1:44.1

2 2276 Bryan Guijarro  41 76 19:57.4 39:45.4 1:53.5

3 2269 Abraham Alverez  100 176 21:12.1 1:00:57.5 3:08.2

4 2283 Chris Munoz  113 289 21:32.1 1:22:29.7 3:28.2

5 2281 Roberto Lopez  115 404 21:33.6 1:44:03.3 3:29.7

6 2270 Angel Angeles  (134) (538) 22:02.4 2:06:05.7 3:58.5

7 2272 Joshua Doda  (142) (680) 22:15.3 2:28:21.1 4:11.5

8 2284 Noah Reynolds  More Than 7  22:42.6 2:51:03.8 4:38.8

9 2287 Brandon Wall  More Than 7  23:38.3 3:14:42.2 5:34.5

10 2274 Eean Garcia  More Than 7  24:08.9 3:38:51.1 6:05.0

11 2279 Sam Jorgensen  More Than 7  26:29.4 4:05:20.6 8:25.5

Team - Ft Worth Arlington Hts Finish Posi�on - 15



Team Score (places): 440 Team Score (�mes): 1:44:58.7 Ave Time:20:59.7
Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2677 Jonathan Barron  28 28 19:38.2 19:38.2 1:34.3

2 2687 Diego Saavedra  79 107 20:51.2 40:29.4 2:47.3

3 2685 Jack Mulholland  83 190 20:54.6 1:01:24.1 2:50.7

4 2681 Ryan Fitzhugh  119 309 21:36.0 1:23:00.1 3:32.1

5 2680 Pedro Chavez  131 440 21:58.6 1:44:58.7 3:54.7

6 2674 Juan Areola  (147) (587) 22:18.5 2:07:17.3 4:14.6

7 2675 Hector Barajas  (158) (745) 22:56.4 2:30:13.7 4:52.5

8 2684 Andrew Keeler  More Than 7  26:50.6 2:57:04.4 8:46.7

9 2688 Ismael Saavedra  More Than 7  27:58.8 3:25:03.3 9:55.0

10 2678 Jack Brabson  More Than 7  30:44.0 3:55:47.3 12:40.2

Team - Mesquite Poteet Finish Posi�on - 16
Team Score (places): 450 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:11.8 Ave Time:21:02.3

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3019 Osbaldo Gamez  42 42 19:57.7 19:57.7 1:53.9

2 3022 Adam Pena  67 109 20:35.6 40:33.4 2:31.7

3 3014 Hunter Allen  98 207 21:10.6 1:01:44.1 3:06.8

4 3021 Braden Navarez  108 315 21:25.2 1:23:09.3 3:21.3

5 3016 Paul Chaparro-Valenzuela  135 450 22:02.4 1:45:11.8 3:58.6

6 3018 Seth Frazar  (156) (606) 22:51.7 2:08:03.5 4:47.8

Team - Mansfield Summit Finish Posi�on - 17
Team Score (places): 472 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:52.7 Ave Time:21:10.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2985 Alex Andonov  51 51 20:12.2 20:12.2 2:08.3

2 2999 Jeff Sco�  69 120 20:36.1 40:48.4 2:32.2

3 2991 Jordan Jones  81 201 20:52.7 1:01:41.1 2:48.8

4 2996 Adrian Morales  128 329 21:55.6 1:23:36.8 3:51.8

5 2997 Josh Rico  143 472 22:15.9 1:45:52.7 4:12.0

6 3000 Imesh Shresthar  (149) (621) 22:25.8 2:08:18.5 4:21.9

7 2992 Abner Koffi  (188) (809) 24:14.4 2:32:33.0 6:10.5

8 2988 Archie Ferdinand  More Than 7  24:19.7 2:56:52.7 6:15.8

9 2989 Cesar Gomez  More Than 7  25:35.4 3:22:28.1 7:31.5

Team - Cleburne Finish Posi�on - 18
Team Score (places): 476 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:44.3 Ave Time:21:08.8

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2404 Mycah Lopez  37 37 19:52.5 19:52.5 1:48.6

2 2402 Dominique Lara-Whitney  77 114 20:49.3 40:41.8 2:45.4

3 2409 Raul Sanchez  116 230 21:34.6 1:02:16.5 3:30.8

4 2397 Seth Fulfer  122 352 21:42.7 1:23:59.2 3:38.8

5 2392 Jerison Brown  124 476 21:45.0 1:45:44.3 3:41.1

6 2394 Seth Coward  (154) (630) 22:49.2 2:08:33.5 4:45.4

7 2407 Kennan Rigoulot  (191) (821) 24:21.7 2:32:55.3 6:17.8

8 2411 Chris�an Williams  More Than 7  24:28.8 2:57:24.1 6:24.9

9 2391 Jacob Bingham  More Than 7  25:39.6 3:23:03.7 7:35.7

10 2396 Nicholas Earley  More Than 7  26:53.2 3:49:57.0 8:49.3



Team - Cedar Hill Finish Posi�on - 19
Team Score (places): 480 Team Score (�mes): 1:45:47.5 Ave Time:21:09.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2356 Vincent Holloway  52 52 20:14.6 20:14.6 2:10.7

2 2372 Damarie Wallace  91 143 21:03.3 41:17.9 2:59.4

3 2364 Rick Kaiser  107 250 21:22.4 1:02:40.4 3:18.6

4 2366 Elijah Morris  112 362 21:31.3 1:24:11.7 3:27.4

5 2345 Pierre Anderson  118 480 21:35.7 1:45:47.5 3:31.9

6 2374 Frederick Zamarripa  (139) (619) 22:10.4 2:07:58.0 4:06.5

7 2353 Juelius Gray  (164) (783) 23:06.7 2:31:04.7 5:02.8

8 2347 King Davis  More Than 7  24:23.6 2:55:28.4 6:19.7

9 2367 Julio Munoz  More Than 7  24:24.3 3:19:52.7 6:20.4

10 2361 Gabriel Johnson  More Than 7  24:28.6 3:44:21.4 6:24.7

11 2373 Xavier Washington  More Than 7  24:55.0 4:09:16.4 6:51.2

12 2368 Jaelin Robinson  More Than 7  26:35.1 4:35:51.6 8:31.3

13 2351 Adrian Garcia Diaz  More Than 7  26:37.2 5:02:28.9 8:33.4

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Posi�on - 20
Team Score (places): 481 Team Score (�mes): 1:46:13.6 Ave Time:21:14.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2636 Sairam Ramesh  12 12 19:13.2 19:13.2 1:09.4

2 2639 Anish Rudra  66 78 20:35.4 39:48.6 2:31.5

3 2635 Edwin Por�llo  102 180 21:14.5 1:01:03.2 3:10.6

4 2621 Ben Afrid  133 313 21:59.9 1:23:03.1 3:56.0

5 2644 Ben Teng  168 481 23:10.4 1:46:13.6 5:06.5

6 2631 Ethan Lecky  (198) (679) 24:51.0 2:11:04.6 6:47.1

7 2626 Eric Corona  (207) (886) 25:41.7 2:36:46.4 7:37.9

8 2630 Abhinav Krothapalli  More Than 7  30:42.6 3:07:29.0 12:38.7

Team - Arlington Bowie Finish Posi�on - 21
Team Score (places): 619 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:58.2 Ave Time:21:59.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2228 Kevin Tran  95 95 21:06.1 21:06.1 3:02.2

2 2219 Jose Llamas  96 191 21:07.5 42:13.6 3:03.6

3 2217 Jonathan Howell  97 288 21:08.9 1:03:22.5 3:05.1

4 2227 Quadri Sogbaike  151 439 22:37.0 1:25:59.5 4:33.1

5 2212 Javier Gil  180 619 23:58.6 1:49:58.2 5:54.7

6 2216 Dylan Hoang  (195) (814) 24:34.1 2:14:32.3 6:30.2

7 2207 Braxton Asah  (200) (1014) 25:04.0 2:39:36.3 7:00.2

8 2220 Kalub Mar�nez  More Than 7  26:52.1 3:06:28.5 8:48.2

9 2222 Cesar Ochoa  More Than 7  27:10.2 3:33:38.7 9:06.3

Team - North Mesquite Finish Posi�on - 22
Team Score (places): 628 Team Score (�mes): 1:49:53.9 Ave Time:21:58.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3094 Jonathan Rangel  50 50 20:10.9 20:10.9 2:07.0

2 3092 Sebas�an Munoz  126 176 21:50.9 42:01.8 3:47.1

3 3083 Raymond Coahilas  138 314 22:08.6 1:04:10.5 4:04.8

4 3089 Mar�n Maldonado  152 466 22:38.2 1:26:48.8 4:34.4



5 3087 Jared Juarez  162 628 23:05.1 1:49:53.9 5:01.2

6 3091 Luis Moreno  (179) (807) 23:50.1 2:13:44.0 5:46.2

7 3085 Aldo Garza  (186) (993) 24:12.0 2:37:56.1 6:08.1

8 3084 Josue Del Angel  More Than 7  24:32.9 3:02:29.0 6:29.0

9 3080 Maicol Alvarenga  More Than 7  28:11.1 3:30:40.1 10:07.2

10 3082 Juan Baron  More Than 7  28:43.3 3:59:23.5 10:39.4

Team - Arlington Finish Posi�on - 23
Team Score (places): 659 Team Score (�mes): 1:50:59.6 Ave Time:22:11.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2203 Ryan Miller  88 88 21:00.7 21:00.7 2:56.9

2 2195 Jonathan Garcia  117 205 21:34.9 42:35.7 3:31.0

3 2198 Jackson Kozack  130 335 21:57.8 1:04:33.5 3:53.9

4 2199 Kyle Kwesani  132 467 21:58.8 1:26:32.3 3:54.9

5 2204 Christopher Rivera  192 659 24:27.2 1:50:59.6 6:23.3

Team - Frisco Independence Finish Posi�on - 24
Team Score (places): 712 Team Score (�mes): 1:52:32.8 Ave Time:22:30.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2603 Brian Hagadorn  99 99 21:12.0 21:12.0 3:08.1

2 2606 Christos Kaiafas  114 213 21:32.6 42:44.6 3:28.7

3 2615 Holden Schwartz  141 354 22:14.9 1:04:59.5 4:11.0

4 2619 Caden Wildridge  174 528 23:26.4 1:28:26.0 5:22.5

5 2618 Robert Valen�ne  184 712 24:06.8 1:52:32.8 6:02.9

6 2616 Ethan Sharpio  (199) (911) 24:53.3 2:17:26.2 6:49.5

7 2605 Alex Jones  (212) (1123) 26:39.0 2:44:05.3 8:35.1

8 2612 Davin Paloma  More Than 7  28:14.1 3:12:19.4 10:10.3

9 2601 Chris Cummins  More Than 7  28:15.1 3:40:34.6 10:11.3

Team - Midlothian Finish Posi�on - 25
Team Score (places): 718 Team Score (�mes): 1:51:48.9 Ave Time:22:21.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3046 Makarian Urquhart  121 121 21:38.7 21:38.7 3:34.9

2 3037 Aus�n Howard  140 261 22:12.9 43:51.6 4:09.0

3 3030 Joshua Church  145 406 22:16.9 1:06:08.6 4:13.1

4 3043 Guiany Tello  153 559 22:42.9 1:28:51.6 4:39.1

5 3039 Zachary Mechler  159 718 22:57.2 1:51:48.9 4:53.3

6 3031 Blake Crowther  (175) (893) 23:29.7 2:15:18.6 5:25.8

7 3044 Trevor Toland  (189) (1082) 24:15.2 2:39:33.9 6:11.3

8 3033 Seth Finnestad  More Than 7  24:52.4 3:04:26.3 6:48.6

9 3041 Caleb Simmons  More Than 7  25:31.2 3:29:57.6 7:27.3

10 3035 Chris Hein  More Than 7  30:40.5 4:00:38.2 12:36.7

11 3045 Kenneth Turner  More Than 7  31:16.6 4:31:54.9 13:12.8

12 3038 Paul Lindsey  More Than 7  32:19.1 5:04:14.0 14:15.2

Team - Princeton Finish Posi�on - 26
Team Score (places): 734 Team Score (�mes): 2:03:27.5 Ave Time:24:41.5

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3155 Kisaka Mukweyi  68 68 20:35.7 20:35.7 2:31.8

2 3157 Wya� Shipley  123 191 21:43.2 42:18.9 3:39.3



3 3149 Aidan Hovind  129 320 21:56.7 1:04:15.6 3:52.8

4 3156 Angel Sanchez  194 514 24:31.9 1:28:47.5 6:28.0

5 3154 Diego Morales  220 734 34:40.0 2:03:27.5 16:36.1

Team - Dallas White Finish Posi�on - 27
Team Score (places): 773 Team Score (�mes): 1:58:53.6 Ave Time:23:46.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2520 Isaak Mendez  18 18 19:21.1 19:21.1 1:17.2

2 2519 Luis Medina  161 179 23:02.6 42:23.7 4:58.7

3 2521 Alan Mojica  169 348 23:10.8 1:05:34.6 5:06.9

4 2524 Hernan Valadez  211 559 26:20.9 1:31:55.5 8:17.0

5 2522 Nathaniel Thompson  214 773 26:58.1 1:58:53.6 8:54.2

Team - Denison Finish Posi�on - 28
Team Score (places): 786 Team Score (�mes): 1:54:50.8 Ave Time:22:58.1

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2532 Kaiser Garner  104 104 21:18.3 21:18.3 3:14.4

2 2543 Garrison Walters  150 254 22:28.5 43:46.8 4:24.7

3 2533 Ryan Jenkins  170 424 23:11.8 1:06:58.7 5:07.9

4 2535 Kale Landers  177 601 23:43.6 1:30:42.3 5:39.7

5 2538 Edward Mickle  185 786 24:08.4 1:54:50.8 6:04.6

6 2530 Jake Clark  (205) (991) 25:28.4 2:20:19.2 7:24.5

7 2536 Aus�n McMillan  (209) (1200) 25:53.1 2:46:12.4 7:49.2

8 2537 Alex Mickle  More Than 7  26:34.1 3:12:46.5 8:30.2

9 2529 David Clark  More Than 7  33:43.9 3:46:30.4 15:40.0

Team - Mansfield Timberview Finish Posi�on - 29
Team Score (places): 798 Team Score (�mes): 1:57:08.0 Ave Time:23:25.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3003 Taimoore Arshi  74 74 20:40.4 20:40.4 2:36.6

2 3002 Freddy Anaya  155 229 22:49.9 43:30.4 4:46.0

3 3010 Ron Joseph  182 411 24:05.0 1:07:35.5 6:01.1

4 3004 Elijah Chisholm  183 594 24:05.7 1:31:41.2 6:01.9

5 3005 Don Dang  204 798 25:26.7 1:57:08.0 7:22.8

6 3012 John Russell  (210) (1008) 26:14.4 2:23:22.4 8:10.5

7 3013 Keyshun Williams  (217) (1225) 27:46.4 2:51:08.9 9:42.6

Team - Carrollton Creekview Finish Posi�on - 30
Team Score (places): 844 Team Score (�mes): 1:56:34.6 Ave Time:23:18.9

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2340 Daniel Sawyers  148 148 22:23.4 22:23.4 4:19.5

2 2327 Nicolas Godoy  166 314 23:08.8 45:32.2 5:04.9

3 2326 Ma�hew Friend  171 485 23:15.2 1:08:47.4 5:11.3

4 2318 Rodrigo Amaya  178 663 23:48.0 1:32:35.5 5:44.1

5 2321 Bryan Cas�llo  181 844 23:59.1 1:56:34.6 5:55.2

6 2336 Tyler Pfeil  (196) (1040) 24:50.0 2:21:24.7 6:46.2

7 2344 Cirilo Vega  (197) (1237) 24:50.1 2:46:14.8 6:46.2

8 2337 Nathan Powell  More Than 7  27:16.9 3:13:31.8 9:13.1

9 2339 Eduardo Rojas  More Than 7  27:40.3 3:41:12.1 9:36.4

10 2323 Darwin Cruz  More Than 7  27:43.8 4:08:56.0 9:39.9



11 2332 Nathan Mar�nez  More Than 7  28:29.9 4:37:25.9 10:26.0

Team - Arlington Seguin Finish Posi�on - 31
Team Score (places): 932 Team Score (�mes): 2:01:13.5 Ave Time:24:14.7

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2317 Tuan Trinh  165 165 23:08.5 23:08.5 5:04.7

2 2312 Nicolas Marquez  172 337 23:18.2 46:26.7 5:14.3

3 2313 Sami Musa  190 527 24:18.2 1:10:45.0 6:14.3

4 2314 Ethan Nguyen  202 729 25:10.3 1:35:55.4 7:06.5

5 2308 Ali Bonilla  203 932 25:18.1 2:01:13.5 7:14.2

6 2311 Calvin Lu  (208) (1140) 25:42.6 2:26:56.2 7:38.8

7 2307 Mar�n Araya  (213) (1353) 26:40.1 2:53:36.4 8:36.3

8 2316 Tony Tang  More Than 7  28:52.1 3:22:28.5 10:48.2

9 2309 Alan Bui  More Than 7  35:26.4 3:57:55.0 17:22.6

10 2315 Julio Rivas  More Than 7  36:46.0 4:34:41.1 18:42.2

Team - North Crowley Finish Posi�on - 32
Team Score (places): 944 Team Score (�mes): 2:05:48.0 Ave Time:25:09.6

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3064 Miguel Perez  144 144 22:16.4 22:16.4 4:12.5

2 3065 Immanuel Rollings-Kamara  176 320 23:42.3 45:58.7 5:38.4

3 3051 Riley Gilbreath  193 513 24:28.9 1:10:27.7 6:25.1

4 3052 Erneto Gonzalez  215 728 27:38.2 1:38:06.0 9:34.4

5 3061 Bryan Mar�nez  216 944 27:42.0 2:05:48.0 9:38.1

Team - Garland Lakeview Centennial Finish Posi�on - 33
Team Score (places): 979 Team Score (�mes): 2:06:49.0 Ave Time:25:21.8

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2751 Nathan Clements  167 167 23:09.7 23:09.7 5:05.9

2 2755 Jas�n Jones  187 354 24:12.2 47:22.0 6:08.3

3 2754 Joshua Howeth  201 555 25:07.4 1:12:29.4 7:03.5

4 2749 Cesar Aguilar-Vela  206 761 25:33.9 1:38:03.3 7:30.0

5 2764 Christopher Salinas  218 979 28:45.6 2:06:49.0 10:41.8

6 2753 Angel Gomez  (219) (1198) 33:34.2 2:40:23.3 15:30.3

Team - Ft Worth Trimble Tech Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2734 Joel Cabral  Less Than 5  20:38.5 20:38.5 2:34.7

2 2736 Gael Guzman  Less Than 5  23:35.9 44:14.5 5:32.1

3 2735 Christopher Cisneros  Less Than 5  31:54.8 1:16:09.3 13:50.9

Team - Richardson Berkner Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3177 Ezra Yonas  Less Than 5  23:06.2 23:06.2 5:02.3

2 3175 Javier Reynoso  Less Than 5  27:55.9 51:02.2 9:52.1

Team - Waxahachie Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3292 Eric Dyke  Less Than 5  20:56.3 20:56.3 2:52.4



2 3293 Landon Jones  Less Than 5  22:46.9 43:43.2 4:43.0

Team - North Forney Finish Posi�on - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (�mes):

Pos Bib No Name  O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 3075 Elimiano Morales  Less Than 5  22:29.7 22:29.7 4:25.8

2 3078 Rene Rojas  Less Than 5  22:49.6 45:19.3 4:45.7

3 3071 Ma�hew Foster  Less Than 5  25:30.2 1:10:49.6 7:26.4
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